Championnat de France Karting Minime/Cadet

Championnat de France Minime Cadet Féminine -
Lavelanet

11/07/2014 - 13/07/2014

Série B/C - CADET

Cl.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nom

POURCHAIRE Théo
PEISSELON Timothy
VALENTE Enzo
ETEKI Adam

DUPUIS Quentin
HEEREBOUT Romann
MALIZIA Arnaud
FOUQUET Mattéo
NICOLINO Henri-Jean
MIALANE Thomas
GOT Emeric
ESCARTIN Orso
CHOVET Pierre-Louis
BROCHARD Gautier
DA SILVA Damien
VINCENT Clovis
LOISON Gwenael
MAISSE Lucas
CONDE Hugo

BOREAU Colin

Ecurie / Mat.

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL /ROTAX /B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
ZANARDI / ROTAX / B'STONE

PACAC
ZANARDI /ROTAX / B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ART GP /ROTAX / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ART GP /ROTAX / B'STONE

LANGUEDOC-ROUS.
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

LORRAINE-ALSACE
CRG/ROTAX /B'STONE

PACAC
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

BRETAGNE-P.D.L.
SODI/ROTAX / B'STONE

RHONE-ALPES
ZANARDI /ROTAX / B'STONE

BOURGOGNE-F.C.
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX / B'STONE

AUVERGNE
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL /ROTAX/B'STONE

POITOU-CHARENTES
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

Temps

11:19.540
11:22.364
11:23.327
11:23.867
11:24.965
11:26.763
11:29.296
11:29.905
11:31.292
11:32.911
11:34.392
11:35.330
11:36.219
11:36.631
11:37.544
11:37.749
11:37.980
11:41.017
11:41.551

11:42.644

Ecart

11 Tours

+2.824

+3.787

+4.327

+5.425

+7.223

+9.756

+10.365

+11.752

+13.371

+14.852

+15.790

+16.679

+17.091

+18.004

+18.209

+18.440

+21.477

+22.011

+23.104

Chrono/Tr
1:01.279/9

1:00.951/6

1:01.117/11

1:01.268/ 4

1:01.390/11

1:01.363/6

1:01.323/5

1:01.626 /9

1:01.826 /6

1:01.960/ 6

1:01.779/8

1:01.584/8

1:01.824/8

1:02.165/11

1:02.003/8

1:01.807/8

1:02.037/8

1:02.236 /9

1:02.552 / 6

1:02.580/ 4



21 SMALL Liam
22 HURAY Ayrton
23 CARBONNEL Arthur

24 BENSALEM Kaym

MIDI-PYRENEES
BIREL /ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ZANARDI /ROTAX / B'STONE

CENTRE
BIREL / ROTAX/B'STONE

AUVERGNE
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

11:44.917

11:45.214

11:50.942

1:25.435

+25.377  1:02.037/5

+25.674  1:01.943/8

+31.402 1:01.743 /6

+10 Tours 1:04.350/1



